Tantalum
Caps,SM
D
AVX
871www.mouser.com/avx
L
A AS
H

W1 dimension applies to the termination width for A dimensional area only.
W+0.2(0.008)
-0.1(0.008)
H+0.2(0.008)
-0.1(0.004)
W1 ± 0.2
(0.008)
A+0.3(0.012)
-0.2(0.008) S Min.
Tape and ReelValue
(µF)
AVX Part
Number 100 2001 Qty. Price Each
Price Each
10 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA225K010 TAJA225K010R 2.2 A .32 .28 .26 2000 .14
581-TAJA335K010 TAJA335K010R 3.3 A .33 .29 .27 2000 .15
581-TAJA475K010 TAJA475K010R 4.7 A .33 .29 .27 2000 .15
581-TAJA685K010 TAJA685K010R 6.8 A .36 .32 .29 2000 .16
581-TAJB106K010 TAJB106K010R 10 B .44 .39 .36 2000 .18
581-TAJB156K010 TAJB156K010R 15 B .47 .41 .38 2000 .21
581-TAJD476K010 TAJD476K010R 47 D 1.28 1.12 1.04 500 .96
581-TAJD107K010 TAJD107K010R 100 D 1.56 1.37 1.27 500 1.17
581-TAJV337K010 TAJV337K010R 330 V 5.55 3.70 3.24 400 3.15
581-TAJV477K010 TAJV477K010R 470 V 5.55 3.70 3.24 400 3.16
16 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA105K016 TAJA105K016R 1.0 A .32 .28 .26 2000 .14
581-TAJA225K016 TAJA225K016R 2.2 A .33 .29 .27 2000 .15
581-TAJA335K016 TAJA335K016R 3.3 A .33 .29 .27 2000 .15
581-TAJB475K016 TAJB475K016R 4.7 B .44 .39 .337 2000 .179
581-TAJB685K016 TAJB685K016R 6.8 B .44 .39 .36 2000 .19
581-TAJB106K016 TAJB106K016R 10 B .47 .41 .36 2000 .185
581-TAJC156K016 TAJC156K016R 15 C .76 .67 .62 500 .57
581-TAJD476K016 TAJD476K016R 47 D 1.34 1.17 1.09 500 1.01
20 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA105K020 TAJA105K020R 1.0 A .32 .28 .26 2000 .14
581-TAJA335K020 TAJA335K020R 3.3 A .38 .33 .31 2000 .162
The TAJ standard series encompasses the five key sizes recognized by major OEMs throughout the world. The V case size has been added to the TAJ range to allow high CVs
to be offered. The operational temperature is -55°C to +85°C at rated voltage and up to +125°C with voltage derated 33% in applications utilizing recommended series resistance.
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
A 3216 3.2 (0.126) 1.6 (0.063) 1.6 (0.063) 1.2 (0.031) 0.8 (0.031) 1.1 (0.043)

(800) 346-6873
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Case
Size
Tape and ReelValue
(µF)
AVX Part
Number 100 2001 Qty. Price Each
Price Each
20 Volt 10% Tolerance (Cont.)
581-TAJB475K020 TAJB475K020R 4.7 B .44 .39 .36 2000 .19
581-TAJC106K020 TAJC106K020R 10 C .76 .67 .62 500 .57
581-TAJD226K020 TAJD226K020R 22 D 1.34 1.17 1.09 500 1.01
25 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA474K025 TAJA474K025R 0.47 A .80 .70 .65 2000 .35
581-TAJA105K025 TAJA105K025R 1.0 A .33 .29 .27 2000 .15
581-TAJB225K025 TAJB225K025R 2.2 B .44 .39 .36 2000 .19
581-TAJC475K025 TAJC475K020R 4.7 C .74 .65 .60 500 .56
581-TAJC106K025 TAJC106K025R 10 C .85 .75 .69 500 .19
581-TAJV107K025 TAJV107K025R 100 V 3.75 2.50 2.19 400 2.06
35 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA104K035 TAJA104K035R 0.1 A .80 .70 .65 2000 .35
581-TAJA474K035 TAJA474K035R 0.47 A .80 .70 .65 2000 .35
581-TAJB105K035 TAJB105K035R 1.0 B .43 .38 .33 2000 .17
581-TAJB225K035 TAJB225K035R 2.2 B .53 .46 .43 2000 .23
581-TAJC225K035 TAJC225K035R 2.2 C .74 .65 .60 500 .56
581-TAJD475K035 TAJD475K035R 4.7 D 1.28 1.12 1.04 500 .96
581-TAJD106K035 TAJD106K035R 10 D .84 .66 .55 500 .34
50 Volt 10% Tolerance
581-TAJA104K050 TAJA104K050R 0.1 A .65 .57 .50 2000 .255
581-TAJV226K050 TAJV226K050 22 V 5.55 3.70 3.24 400 3.16
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Volts
Tape and ReelValue
(µF)
AVX Part
Number 100 2001 Qty. Price Each
Price Each
THJ Series
581-THJA475K006R THJA475K006RJN 4.7 6.3 A 6 .48 .41 .35 2000 .19
581-THJB226K006R THJB226K006RJN 22 6.3 B 2.5 .57 .50 .45 2000 .32
581-THJB336K006R THJB336K006RJN 33 6.3 B 1.7 .62 .55 .50 2000 .35
581-THJC476K006R THJC476K006RJN 47 6.3 C 1.6 1.40 1.20 .65 2000 .54
581-THJC336K010R THJC336K010RJN 33 10 C 1.6 1.11 .97 .93 2000 .62
581-THJD107K010R THJD107K010RJN 100 10 D 0.4 2.30 1.97 1.50 2000 .89
581-THJA225K016R THJA225K016RJN 2.2 16 A 6.5 .44 .41 .38 500 .33
581-THJB475K016R THJB475K016RJN 4.7 16 B 3.5 .78 .68 .63 2000 .44
581-THJA685K016R THJA685K016RJN 6.8 16 A 2.5 .50 .43 .39 2000 .28
581-THJB685K016R THJB685K016RJN 6.8 16 B 2.5 .78 .68 .63 2000 .44
581-THJB106K016R THJB106K016RJN 10 16 B 2.8 .66 .56 .40 2000 .26
581-THJC226K016R THJC226K016RJN 22 16 C 1.6 1.11 .97 .93 2000 .62
581-THJC336K016R THJC336K016RJN 33 16 C 0.6 1.29 1.13 1.03 2000 .72
581-THJD476K016R THJD476K016RJN 47 16 D 0.9 1.61 1.52 1.45 500 1.40
581-THJD686K016R THJD686K016RJN 68 16 D 0.9 2.00 1.74 1.65 500 .89
581-THJA155K020R THJA155K020RJN 1.5 20 A 1.7 .48 .41 .35 2000 .19
581-THJB335K020R THJB335K020RJN 3.3 20 B 3 .78 .68 .63 2000 .44
581-THJC156K020R THJC156K020RJN 15 20 C 1.7 1.11 .97 .90 2000 .62
581-THJB225K025R THJB225K025RJN 2.2 25 B 4.5 .96 .83 .65 2000 .37
581-THJC685K025R THJC685K025RJN 6.8 25 C 2 1.16 .99 .75 2000 .45
581-THJC106K025R THJC106K025RJN 10 25 C 1.8 1.11 .97 .93 2000 .62
581-THJD226K025R THJD226K025RJN 22 25 D 0.9 2.28 1.95 1.40 2000 .88
581-THJD336K025R THJD336K025RJN 33 25 D 0.5 3.38 2.96 2.60 2000 1.90
581-THJA104K035R THJA104K035RJN 0.1 35 A 24 1.04 .91 .85 500 .71
581-THJA224K035R THJA224K035RJN 0.22 35 A 18 1.04 .91 .85 2000 .59
581-THJB105K035R THJB105K035RJN 1 35 B 6.5 .85 .73 .60 2000 .45
581-THJC475K035R THJC475K035RJN 4.7 35 C 2.2 1.11 .97 .93 2000 .62
581-THJD685K035R THJD685K035RJN 6.8 35 D 1.3 1.74 1.53 1.40 2000 .98
581-THJD106K035R THJD106K035RJN 10 35 D 1 1.62 1.51 1.45 500 1.41
581-THJD156K035R THJD156K035RJN 15 35 D 0.9 2.03 1.77 1.65 2000 1.14
581-THJD226K035R THJD226K035RJN 22 35 D 0.9 2.76 2.41 2.25 2000 1.55
581-THJD475K050R THJD475K050RJN 4.7 50 D 0.9 5.46 4.78 4.35 2000 3.07
TRJ Series
581-TRJB685M016RRJ TRJB685M016RRJ 6.8 16 B 2600 .87 .75 .65 2000 .29
581-TRJC226M016RRJ TRJC226M016RRJ 22 16 C 700 1.20 1.04 .91 500 .44
581-TRJC106M020RRJ TRJC106M020RRJ 10 20 C 2200 1.07 .93 .81 500 .39
581-TRJD336M020RRJ TRJD336M020RRJ 33 20 D 600 1.89 1.60 1.42 500 1.23
581-TRJB335M025RRJ TRJB335M025RRJ 3.3 25 B 3700 .87 .75 .65 2000 .39
581-TRJC106K025RRJ TRJC106K025RRJ 10 25 C 800 1.23 1.04 .92 500 .74
581-TRJB105K035RRJ TRJB105K035RRJ 1 35 B 2000 1.04 .69 .61 2000 .35
581-TRJD106K035RRJ TRJD106K035RRJ 10 35 D 800 1.93 1.67 1.46 500 .70
581-TRJD685M050RRJ TRJD685M050RRJ 6.8 50 D 700 4.73 4.14 3.55 500 2.96
AVX HIGH TEMPERATURE
AND PROFESSIONAL
TANTALUM CHIP CAPACITORS
Features: